Automatic carton and pack palletiser with low-
level loading consisting of:

Double-column structure for layer-
loading/unloading platform lifting.

Double-deck loading/unloading platform
Layer-squaring unit

Layer translator with pushing trolley horizontally
moving on rack.

Layer pusher with lifting pushing bar.
Pack-spacing device at infeed, with double belt.
Row preformation in two sections: 1% section
pack-orienting, 2" section row formation.

Two ( 2 ) pack separation units

Conveyors with motorised rollers for empty
pallet infeed and full pallet outfeed.

Perimetric safety fences

Electric installation with PLC type Siemens S7
One (1) palletisation program

Options

Automatic pallet magazine
Automatic layer-pad placement
Double/triple infeed for high speed requirements

Technical data
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Max. layer weight 350 kg

Pallet dimensions 800x1200 — 1000x1200 —
1120x1420mm

Max pallet height 21200mm

Max. speed: 4 layers/minute

Installed power 10-15 KW
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Machine automatique de palettisation de cartons et
fardeaux, chargement bas niveau, se composant de:

- Montant & double colonne de levage plateforme de
chargement/déchargement de couches.

- Plateforme de chargement/déchargement a double étage

- Groupe de centrage de la couche

- Translateur de la couche avec chariot pousseur

- Pousseur de la couche avec guide de poussée relevable

- Préformateur de rangée

- Deux (2) séparateurs de paquets

- Un (1) orientateur de paquets

- Systéeme d’espacement paquets en entrée a double
bande.

- Convoyeurs a rouleaux motorisés d’entrée palette vide et
de sortie palette pleine

- Protections périmétrales de sécurité

- Installation électriques avec automate Siemens S7.

- N. 1 Programme de palettisation.

Options

- Magasin de palettes automatique

- Pose automatique des intercalaires

- Double / triple entrée pour de hautes cadences

Données techniques

O Poids maxi. de la couche: 350kg

O Dimensions palette: 800x1200 — 1000x1200 — 1120x1420mm
O Hauteur maxi palette: 2200mm

O Cadence: 4 couches par minute

O Puissance installée: 10-15 KW
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Macchina automatica per la palettizzazione di

cartoni, fardelli, con carico dal basso composta

da:

- Montante a doppia colonna per sollevamento
piattaforma di carico/scarico strati.

- Piattaforma di carico/scarico a doppio piano

- Gruppo di squadratura strato

- Traslatore file/strato con carrello spintore a
movimento orizzontale a cremagliera.

- Spintore strato con sponda di spinta sollevabile

- Dosatore colli in ingresso, a doppio nastro.

- N. 1 Orientatore colli

- Preformatore di fila.

- N. 2 Gruppi separatore colli

- Trasportatori a rulli motorizzati per ingresso
paletta vuota e uscita paletta piena

- Protezioni perimetrali antinfortunistiche

- Impianto elettrico con PLC Siemens S7.

- N. 1 Programma di palettizzazione

Optional

- Magazzino palette automatico

- Mettifalda automatico

- Doppio o triplo ingresso per alte velocita

Dati tecnici

- Peso max. strato 350 kg

- Dimensioni palette 800x1200 — 1000x1200 —
1120x1420mm

- H. max. paletta 2100mm

- Velocita max : 4 strati al minuto

- Potenza installata: 10 — 15 KW

Maqguina automatica de paletizado de cartones y paquetes, con
carga por abajo, compuesta por:

- Estructura de doble columna de levantamiento plataforma de
carga/descarga de capas.

- Plataforma de carga/descarga con doble nivel de rodillos libres

- Grupo de centraje capa

- Sistema de traslado de capa por carrito de empuje con
movimiento horizontal

- Sistema de empuje capa

- Doble cinta de espaciado paquetes en entrada.

- N. 1 Dispositivo de orientacion de paguetes

- Preformacion de hilera,

- Dos (2) Grupos separadores de paquetes

- Transportadores de rodillos motorizados de entrada palet
vacio y de salida palet lleno

- Guia de referencia descarga carrito

- Protecciones perimetrales de seguridad

- Instalacion eléctrica con PLC Siemens S7.

- N. 1 Programa de paletizado.

Opcionales

- Almacén automético de pélets

- Dispositivo automatico de colocacion separadores
- Doble / triple entrada para producciones elevadas

Datos técnicos

- Peso maxi. de la capa: 350kg

- Dimensiones palets: 800x1200 — 1000x1200 — 1120x1420mm
- Altura maxi. palet: 2200mm

- Produccion maxi: 4 capas por minuto

- Potencia instalada: 10-15 KW
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